

Arapahoe High School Baseball 2020 Media Guide Player Tribute Agreement

The Arapahoe Baseball Booster Club invites you to support the program by recognizing your player with a tribute ad in the 2020 Arapahoe Baseball Media Guide Program. Your support provides direct funding to the players in our program. Thank you for your support!

Tribute Ad Size	Program Cost
One Half Page (Limited Availability) One Quarter Page Business Card	\$100 \$50 \$25
Payment, artwork, and photo files (camera ready, jpeg for in the 2020 Arapahoe Baseball Media Guide.	mat) must be received by March 31, 2020 to be included
Player Name:	
Contact Person (if different):	
Company's Address:	
Contact E-Mail and Phone #:	
Mailing Address:	
Ad Size: Ad Cost: _	
Arapahoe High School Baseball Booster Club is a 501C3 no	n-profit organization: Fed Tax ID# 20-3388320
Questions: contact Dave Salyers - <u>dsalyers@arapahoebase</u>	<u>eball.com</u> (630-476-8010)
Make Checks payable to "Arapahoe Baseball Booster Cl Zelle Payment: treasurer@arapahoebaseball.com Arapahoe Baseball Booster Club P.O. Box 2201 Little	